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ENSTO

EFPPH6

KomnnekT ans o6orpesa Tpy6

Tvn EFPPH6

GTIN 6410081684268

HassaHve KomnnekT ana oborpesa Tpy6
Plug'n Heat, komnnekT ana oborpesa Tpyb, 6
M, 60 BT

Onuncanuve Plug'n Heat - roToBO€ K NpUMEHEeHNIO
n3jenve n3 HarpeesaTe/bHOro kabena Ans
3aWmnTbl TPY6 OT 3amep3aHus, 6 m, 60 BT

BeHngop Ensto Finland Oy

OCEHIED

TexHn4eckas cneymprkayms

PRODUCT CARD
30.03.2018

Dimensions

Macca: 1.0 kg
AnviHa: 6m
dneKTprnyeckue xapakTepucTukm
MowHocTb (BT/M/10°C): 10
Ratings

HomuHanbHoe HanpsiXxeHune: 230V
CTreneHb 3aLUTbI: IP68
Pabouas yactoTa: 50 Hz
MoOLLHOCTB: 60 W
ETIM 7: ECO000339 Heating cable
ETIM

ETIM

Width: 7.7 mm
Screening: None
Colour: Blue
Heating capacity: 10 W/m
Nominal voltage: 230V

Cable type:

Self-limiting parallel
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Height:
Application:
Length:

Max. hold temperature:

YnakoBka

53 mm
Other
6m

65 °C

B cTaHfapTHOIA ynakoBke

Unit:
Konwunuecrtso:
AnviHa:
WwupwuHa:
BbicoTa:
Weight (net):
Weight (brt):

Volume:

Ha nanete
Unit:
Konunuectso:
AnvHa:
LvpuHa:
BbicoTa:
Weight (brt):

Volume:

PCS

1

280 mm
280 mm
100 mm
0.794 kg
0.969 kg
7.84

PCS

120
1200 mm
800 mm
1150 mm
141.3 kg
1104
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